
 

 

Додаток №1 до наказу 

від  02.01.2025 № ____ОД 
 

ГРАФІК ХАРЧУВАННЯ 

УЧНІВ 1-11 КЛАСІВ ТА ГПД в їдальні ( ІІ семестр,  2024-2025 н.р.) 

 

І, ІІ зміни 

(СНІДАНОК, ОБІД) 

 

№ 

перерви 

Час 

перерви 

Класи День тижня Відповідальні 

І зміна 

1 перерва 8:30-9:00 1-А 

1-Б 

1-В 

Понеділок-п'ятниця 

Понеділок-п'ятниця 

Понеділок-п'ятниця 

Мельник О.В. 

Дон  С.І. 

Анохіна Т.В. 

2 перерва 9:30-10:00 5-11 Понеділок- п'ятниця 

 

Класні керівники 

ІІ зміна 

1 перерва 11:30-12:00 2-А 

2-Б 

2-В 

3-А 

3-Б 

3-В 

3-Г 

4-А 

4-Б 

4-В 

Понеділок,четвер 

Понеділок,четвер 

Понеділок,четвер 

Вівторок, п'ятниця (1,3) 

Вівторок, п'ятниця (1,3) 

Вівторок, п'ятниця (1,3) 

Вівторок, п'ятниця (1,3) 

Середа, п'ятниця (2,4) 

Середа, п'ятниця (2,4) 

Середа, п'ятниця (2,4) 

Бурцева С.М. 

Увєнкова С.І. 

Гапон О.А. 

Прасол В.І. 

Нехань С.М. 

Ставнича В.І. 

Білошніченко 

Л.М. 

Калініченко Л.В. 

Шовкун А.Г. 

Солонинка М.М. 

Обід (ГПД) 

2 перерва 12:30-13:00 1-А, 1-Б 

1-Б, 1-В 

Понеділок-п'ятниця 

Понеділок-п'ятниця 

Шевченко С.Г. 

Перетятько В.М. 
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